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User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Sunday, November 30, 2014

303,262.68 Beg. Bal.GENERAL DEBT SERVICE FUND198-00-1058

11/4/2014 84155 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 3,849.01 307,111.69 

11/12/2014 84192 GJ TRANS G/F TO G/D LATE RENDITION 1.04 307,112.73 

11/12/2014 84203 GJ Auto Reverse of # 84192 (1.04) 307,111.69 

11/12/2014 84204 GJ TRANSFER GEN DEBT TO G/F 1.04 307,110.65 

11/12/2014 84211 GJ Auto Reverse of # 84204 (1.04) 307,111.69 

11/13/2014 84226 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 9,433.18 316,544.87 

11/13/2014 84227 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 5,445.73 321,990.60 

11/24/2014 84438 GJ AD VALOREM CK#15 2,545.65 324,536.25 

11/30/2014 84593 GJ INTEREST INCOME NOVEMBER 60.74 324,596.99 

324,596.99 Totals 324,596.99 

DREnding Balance 324,596.99 


